Course Wise Fees Structure, Installments Amount and Payment Details Courses Affiliated To NCVRT (Recognized by Govt. of India)

Sr.No	Course Name	Total Fees	1st Inst	2nd Inst.	3rd Inst.	Payable at
1	Certificate in Pre-School Teacher Training (PTC) 1year Duration	Rs. 150/- Admission form fees. Rs. 13,850/- Course Fees. Total Fees = 14,000/-	5500/- At the time of Admission	4500/- Up to 15th October	4000/- Up to 15th January	Adarsh Education Foundation Bank Name: Indusind Bank Branch: Panvel Branch A/C No.: 250028112014 IFSC Code: INDB00000093
2	Certificate in Art & Craft Teacher Training (CTC) 1year Duration	Rs. 150/- Admission form fees. Rs. 13,850/- Course Fees. Total Fees = 14,000/-	5500/- At the time of Admission	4500/- Up to 15th October	4000/- Up to 15th January	Adarsh Education Foundation Bank Name: Indusind Bank Branch: Panvel Branch A/C No.: 250028112014 IFSC Code: INDB0000093
3	Certificate in Drawing Teacher Training (Cer.DTT) 1year Duration	Rs. 150/- Admission form fees. Rs. 13,850/- Course Fees. Total Fees = 14,000/-	5500/- At the time of Admission	4500/- Up to 15th October	4000/- Up to 15th January	Adarsh Education Foundation Bank Name: Indusind Bank Branch: Panvel Branch A/C No.: 250028112014 IFSC Code: INDB00000093
4	Diploma in Primary Teacher Training (DPTT) 1year Duration	Rs. 150/- Admission form fees. Rs. 16,850/- Course Fees. Total Fees = 17,000/-	6000/- At the time of Admission	5500/- Up to 15th October	5500/- Up to 15th January	Adarsh Education Foundation Bank Name: Indusind Bank Branch: Panvel Branch A/C No.: 250028112014 IFSC Code: INDB0000093

Course Wise Fees Structure, Installments Amount and Payment Details

Sr.No	Course Name	Total Fees	1st Inst	2nd Inst.	3rd Inst.	Payable at
1	Advance Montessori Training Course (Adv. MTC) 1year Duration [Available at	Rs. 150/- Admission form fees. Rs. 11,850/- Course Fees. Total Fees = 12,000/-	5500/- At the time of Admission	3500/- Up to 15th October	3000/- Up to 15th January	Shree Rishikesh Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Bank Name: Union Bank Branch: Panvel Sec 15 Branch A/C No. 165111100000973 IFSC Code: UBIN0816515
2	Advance Handicraft Training Course (Adv. HTC) 1year Duration [Available at All Over Maharashtra]	Rs. 150/- Admission form fees. Rs. 11,850/- Course Fees. Total Fees = 12,000/-	5500/- At the time of Admission	3500/- Up to 15th October	3000/- Up to 15th January	Shree Rishikesh Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Bank Name: Union Bank Branch: Panvel Sec 15 Branch A/C No. 165111100000973 IFSC Code: UBIN0816515
3	Early Childhood Care & Education Diploma 1year Duration [Available at All Over Maharashtra]	Rs. 150/- Admission form fees. Rs. 20,850/- Course Fees. Total Fees = 21,000/-	7500/- At the time of Admission	7000/- Up to 15th October	6500/- Up to 15th January	Shree Rishikesh Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Bank Name: Union Bank Branch: Panvel Sec 15 Branch A/C No. 165111100000973 IFSC Code: UBIN0816515